Atleti arrivatiaaa: 226
Atleti iscritti: 259

Distanza percorso: 10000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos. Pett.
1 85
2 172
3 187
4 133
5 1
6 2
7 | 252
8 | 178
9 129
10 3
11 5
12 4
13 211
14 42
15 142
16 = 105
17 @ 209
18 | 58
19 @ 258
20 110
21 22
22 111
23 | 30
24 | 108
25 | 46
26 104
27 | 134
28 81
29 | 192
30 185
31 45
32 102
33 | 232
34 6
35 1 99
36 113
37 72
38 92
39 18
40 | 52
41 140
42 | 238
43 244
44 | 50
45 7
46 | 48

Coghome
Boufars
Albano
Ferrarotti
Ciocca
Rossi
Hajjy
Adugna
Bonardi
Sebastiani
Lamiri
Albani
Fantozzi
Faggiano
Carrozzi
Ranfagni
Di Marco
Coccia
Ippolito
Bertoli
Piccolini
Lisciani
Tesone
Di Bacco
Felli

De Feo

Di Girolamo
Pecora
Bianchini
Manzolini
Falco
Costantini
Calisse
Catalani
Benedetti
Rossi
Ottogalli
Porfirio
Di Blasio
Capodacqua
Fernicola
Di Nicola
Galassi
Zullo
Ercole
Nazzarro

Dell'lsola

Nome
Hicham
Rudy
Alessandro
Federico
Matteo
Mohamed
Biniyam Senibeta
Manuel
Alfonso
Mohammed
Roberto
Mirko
Lenadro
Edoardo
Alessio
Massimo
Paolo

Luigi Mirko
Michele
Gabriele
Gabriele
Stefano
Antonio
Alessandro
Fedele
Tonino
Giovanni
Gianluigi
Roberto
Italo

Luca
Alessandro
Carlo
Chiara
Emiliano
Martina
Daniele
Francesco
Giampietro
Francesco
Giovanni
Paolo
Francesco
Roberto
Francesco

Fabrizio

M
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M/F Anno

1988
1992
1993
1994
2000
1979
1988
1987
1982
1972
1988
1981
1993
1969
1972
1978
1987
1978
1993
1982
1961
1975
1983
1979
1983
1979
1973
1978
1978
1988
1968
1992
1978
1993
1977
2000
1980
1966
1965
1963
1982
1994
1982
1982
1970
1977

Cat.
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M40
M23
M35
M40
M50
M23
M40
M23
M50
M50
M40
M35
M40
M23
M40
M60
M45
M35
M40
M35
M40
M45
M40
M40
M23
M50
M23
M40
F23
M45
F23
M40
M55
M55
M55
M40
M23
M40
M40
M50
M45

Societa

Asd International Security S.

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino

Dk Runners Milano
Asd Atl. Vomano
Asd Top Run
A.p.d. Ecologica 'G'

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino

Csi

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano
Polizia Locale Pozzuoli

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
G.s. Polizia Munipale Firenze
Asd Ufens-aequatrail
Passologico

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Runcard

Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano
A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano
A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Ufens-aequatrail

G.p. Avis Spinetoli Pagliare

Asd Ingegneri Latina

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale L'Aquila

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Di Montesilvano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Ufens-aequatrail

Runcard

Parks Trail Promotion

Asd Runners Team Colleferro
Atletica Dolce Nord-est

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Runcard

Runcard

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Atletica Carsoli

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

T. Tempo
32:12:00
32:52:00
33:06:00
33:39:00
33:52:00
34:21:00
34:35:00
35:12:00
35:46:00
35:47:00
36:04:00
36:46:00
36:54:00
37:45:00
37:54:00
38:18:00
38:32:00
38:34:00
39:03:00
39:06:00
39:13:00
39:15:00
39:28:00
40:00:00
40:02:00
40:29:00
40:44:00
40:54:00
40:57:00
41:00:00
41:09:00
41:20:00
41:23:00
41:29:00
41:31:00
41:34:00
41:35:00
41:36:00
41:41:00
41:46:00
41:48:00
41:50:00
42:04:00
42:37:00
42:41:00
42:43:00

Velocita
03:13
03:17
03:18
03:21
03:23
03:26
03:27
03:31
03:34
03:34
03:36
03:40
03:41
03:46
03:47
03:49
03:51
03:51
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:56
04:00
04:00
04:02
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:06
04:06
04:08
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:15
04:16
04:16



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%

79
135
250
160

71

35
115
242
169
206

16

37

67
237
123
116

70
214

60

38
253
228
130
205

49
176
101

61

66
107
167

31

76
147

65

36
148
103

98
201
146
196

55
249
240

78
180

83
229
224

Volpe
Ciaccio

Di Simone
Micalizio
Pezzopane
Albani

De Pamphilis
Parisse
Aghilar
Olla
Aquilini
Baronio
Panepucci
Fiori

Di Curzio
D'Aurizio
Pesce
Belich
Massucci
Biagio
Achatibi
Bruzzese
Spaziani
Marotta
Dundee
Bertaina
Tunnera
Mei
Naviglio
Cardilli
Castellani
Di Nino
Taballione
Mancini
Michetti
Aloisi
Monaldi
Colasi
Sebastiani
Di Silvestre
Di Ruscio
Scrofani
Giorgi
Angeloni
Masciovecchio
Vanziro
Cibrario Bertolotti
Lucon
Bruni

Di Bartolomeo

Mauro
Giacomo Luca
Lia

Alfonso
Marco
Alessio
Manfredo
Giovanni
Davide
Massimiliano
Alessandro
Simone

Lucio
Maurizio
Andrea
Francesco
Francesca
Moreno
Tonino
Ettorre
Abderrahman
Isidoro
Michele
Gianni
Giampaolo
Cristian
Giuseppe
Simonetta
Enzo

Giulio
Francesco
Romano
Annalisa
Luca

Stefano
Valter
Antonio
Vincenzo
Fabrizio
Daniele
Davide
Salvatore
Giampasquale
Patrizia
Marco

Giulio
Umberto
Massimiliano
Alessandro

Dino
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1961
1980
1992
1976
1982
1980
1979
1995
1970
1973
1975
1986
1971
1981
1985
1967
1987
1967
1955
1971
1958
1955
1975
1980
1960
1975
1985
1969
1969
1977
1975
1963
1980
1966
1983
1960
1956
1984
1958
1984
1978
1961
1948
1965
1982
1954
1978
1977
1971
1961

M60
M40
F23

M45
M40
M40
M40
M23
M50
M45
M45
M35
M50
M40
M35
M55
F35

M55
M65
M50
M60
M65
M45
M40
M60
M45
M35
F50

M50
M45
M45
M55
F40

M55
M35
M60
M65
M35
M60
M35
M40
M60
M70
F55

M40
M65
M40
M45
M50
M60

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

G.p. Runners Sulmona

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Podismo

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Comando Polizia Locale Penne
Runcard

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino
Live Your Mountain

A.s.d. Podistica Aprilia

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Runcard

Csi

Corri Pergola Asd

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Polizia Locale Trieste

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Polizia Municipale Grotteria

Csi

Live Your Mountain

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino
Asd Tribu' Frentana Lanciano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano
Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Locale Terni
A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Asd Ufens-aequatrail

Asd Runners Chieti

Ingegneri L'Aquila

Gr. Sportivo Celano Ssd A RI

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Avola
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd
Runcard

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino
Asd Ingegneri Latina

Runcard

Polizia Municipale Bellante

42:47:00
42:54:00
42:55:00
43:00:00
43:10:00
43:23:00
43:29:00
43:47:00
43:50:00
43:58:00
44:23:00
44:28:00
44:30:00
44:46:00
45:05:00
45:08:00
45:13:00
45:14:00
45:15:00
45:15:00
45:17:00
45:17:00
45:22:00
45:23:00
45:26:00
45:32:00
45:39:00
45:58:00
45:58:00
46:02:00
46:11:00
46:15:00
46:19:00
46:19:00
46:24:00
46:33:00
46:45:00
46:52:00
46:57:00
47:03:00
47:08:00
47:31:00
47:33:00
47:41:00
47:44:00
47:47:00
47:47:00
47:51:00
47:55:00
48:12:00

04:16
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:49



97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

95
8
74
26
227
64
124
97
118
40
231
257
121
94
17
260
126
93
119
210
246
234
256
236
145
125
208
144
47
91
161
57
174
15
137
139
19
75
109

14
159
204

28
128
219
158

39
226
117

Trubiani
Papale
Sette
Caschera
Cantore
Mezzaroma
Di Gregorio
Messinese
Cabas
Camorchia
Carrozzi
Ferella

Del Re
Tiozzo Compini
Bianchi
Capannolo
Marcotullio
Di Loreto
Carnevali
Cagnazzo
Caia
D'Andrea
Maccione
Di Mario
Cotturone
Marcotullio
Fucetola
Scarsella

De Rubeis
Della Figliola
Morabito
Graziani
Bellachioma
Caruso
Margani
Pitassi

Di Giosia
Sforna

lucci

Bassi
Cataldo
Masucci

De Felice
Colamartino
Rosa

Vitri

Le Cause
Calisse

Di Tommaso

Battiato

Nunzia
Claudia
Francesco
Eddy
Flavio
Andrea
Mario
Salvatore
Cristian
Maria Elena
Luca
Francesco
Fabrizio
Daniela
Patrizia
Luisa
Luca
Sabatino
Marco
Eugenio
Antonio
Renzo
Ascanio
Marcello
Angelo
Andrea
Fabio
Leonardo Kevin
Pier Luigi
Giovanni
Marcello
Alessandro
Alberto
Gianluca
Stefano
Giorgio
Luciano
Giuseppe
Alice
Antonio
Marco
Valerio
Christian
Pietro
Alessandro
Sergio
Antonio
Elisabetta
Franco

Salvatore
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1966
1986
1974
1977
1958
1978
1968
1988
1973
1978
1979
1978
1985
1965
1967
1987
1982
1959
1975
1984
1975
1961
1972
1978
1952
1980
1986
1999
1981
1967
1972
1988
1963
1972
1973
1972
1969
1955
1997
1952
1977
1981
1980
1965
1974
1969
1977
1967
1949
1983

F55
F35
M45
M45
M60
M40
M50
M23
M45
F40
M40
M40
M35
F55
F55
F35
M40
M60
M45
M35
M45
M60
M50
M40
M70
M40
M35
M23
M40
M55
M50
M23
M55
M50
M45
M50
M50
M65
F23
M70
M45
M40
M40
M55
M45
M50
M45
F55
M70
M35

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
3c (comp. Cremonese Corridori)
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Polizia Municipale Comune Chiusa Di San Michele

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Csi

Asd Runners Chieti

Csi

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Runcard

A.s. Athletics Promotion Aq

Csi

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Csi

Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Csi

Polizia Locale Ancona

Tiburtina Running Roma A.s.d.
Runcard

Gruppo Pod. Amatori Teramo Ssd
Runcard

Gr. Sportivo Celano Ssd A RI

Csi

Ordine Ingegneri

Gdf

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Pod. New Castle Cast. Vom.
Podismo

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino

A.s.d. Atletica L'Aquila

G.p. Runners Sulmona

G.p. Runners Sulmona

A.s.d. Runners Avezzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano
A.S.D. Plus Ultra

A.s. Podistica Parabita
Podismo

Live Your Mountain

A.s.d. Tocco Runner

Csi

Polizia Locale Trieste
Podismo

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila
Polizia Municipale Chieti

Csi

48:19:00
48:23:00
48:23:00
48:24:00
48:28:00
48:28:00
48:29:00
48:33:00
48:35:00
48:38:00
48:42:00
48:43:00
48:45:00
48:45:00
48:48:00
48:51:00
48:55:00
48:55:00
48:58:00
49:02:00
49:02:00
49:19:00
49:27:00
49:28:00
49:32:00
49:34:00
49:39:00
49:43:00
49:47:00
49:50:00
49:50:00
49:59:00
50:04:00
50:04:00
50:11:00
50:17:00
50:21:00
50:24:00
50:34:00
50:41:00
50:53:00
50:54:00
50:56:00
51:00:00
51:10:00
51:19:00
51:34:00
51:36:00
51:38:00
52:00:00

04:49
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:09
05:09
05:09
05:12



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

259
114
200
239
157
9%
69
73
171
216
255
190
198
10
217
68
112
88
89
122
132
184
34
153
170
131
225
77
51
149
150
44
193
56
186
207
80
155
90
243
165
215
87
141
106
188
127
189
62
241

Pedata
Toma
Colangeli
Larocchia
Coli

De Sanctis
Pascale
Russo
Alami

Del Core
Angelozzi
Gentile
Trenta

Fazi
Dobrilla
Paolini
Creanza
D'Alessandro
Donzelli

Di Benedetto
Baldari
Facchini
Angeloni
Macchioni
Aiello
Vaira
Caldana
Tomassetti
Fernicola
Croce
Donati
Ciccarelli
Miconi
Giovannucci
Ferguglia
Ottaviani
Miraglia
Simonetti
Felicissimo
Persia
Tommasetti
Canelli
Catini

Ferri
Candeloro
Ferrero
Molinari
Fruianu
Mennea

Parisani

Mauro
Luciano
Lucio
Francesca
Maurizio
Alessandro
Riccardo
Luigi
Abdellah
Paolo
Camillo
Fabio
Giancarlo
Cinzia
Emanuele
Silvio
Vincenzo Saverio
Monia
Francesco
Mario
Francesco
Rudi
Marcello
Massimo
Alessio
Pierfrancesco
Lucio
Guido
Alessia
Raffaele
Lorenzo
Roberto
Marino
Chiara
Marco
Mario
Antonio
Donato
Anthony
Manuela
Riccardo
Alessandro
Antonello
Filippo
Roberto
Silvano
Francesca
Roberto
Milena

Bruna
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1972
1958
1987
1971
1966
1991
1988
1967
1995
1965
1973
1971
1956
1968
1997
1951
1948
1972
1967
1978
1960
1975
1949
1969
1989
1980
1954
1959
1989
1971
1985
1970
1958
1995
1974
1959
1960
1990
1973
1979
1960
1970
1964
1979
1961
1956
1977
1967
1989
1964

M50
M60
M35
F50

M55
M23
M23
M55
M23
M55
M45
M50
M65
F50

M23
M70
M70
F50

M55
M40
M60
M45
M70
M50
M23
M40
M65
M60
F23

M50
M35
M50
M60
F23

M45
M60
M60
M23
M45
F40

M60
M50
M55
M40
M60
M65
FA5

M55
F23

F55

A.s.d. Podistica Aprilia

Club Correre Galatina

Ingegneri L'Aquila

Runcard

Podismo

Asd Runners Chieti

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Brescia
Polizia Locale Trieste

G.p.pretuzi Runners Teramo Asd

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale L'Aquila
Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Brescia
A.S.D. Plus Ultra

Polizia Locale Trieste

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Atletic Club Altamura

Asd Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Asd Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Csi

Cus Parma

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale L'Aquila
Amatori Top Runners Cast. Rom.

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Locale Di Bologna
Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino
Csi

Polizia Municipale Castel D'Azzano

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Gruppo Podistico Amatoriale

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Locale Di Bologna
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale L'Aquila
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino
Norciarun 2017

Asd Atletica Leverano

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Locale Di Bologna
Asd Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

Runcard

Podismo

Polizia Locale Trieste

Asd Magic Runners Tagliacozzo

G.s. Polizia Munipale Firenze

Asd Usa Sporting Club Avezzano

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino
Csi

Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Municipale Torino
Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

Runcard

52:16:00
52:17:00
52:23:00
52:27:00
52:37:00
52:54:00
52:54:00
53:00:00
53:05:00
53:49:00
53:51:00
53:53:00
53:53:00
53:55:00
53:56:00
54:17:00
54:19:00
54:21:00
54:22:00
54:41:00
54:43:00
54:47:00
55:05:00
55:07:00
55:10:00
55:13:00
55:15:00
55:17:00
55:35:00
56:01:00
56:11:00
56:17:00
56:34:00
56:55:00
57:49:00
57:51:00
58:22:00
58:29:00
58:58:00
59:36:00
59:47:00
59:53:00
01:00:13
01:00:34
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:02:18
01:02:27
01:02:50
01:02:56

05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:23
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:33
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:39
05:41
05:46
05:47
05:50
05:50
05:53
05:57
05:58
05:59
06:01
06:03
06:05
06:05
06:13
06:14
06:17
06:17



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

254
152
100
203
59
25
166
29
86
63
13

Scarpelli
Lolli
Nasuti
Aniceti
luliano
Barbieri
Borghi
Crisante
Anzini
Mennea

Bitetto

Pietro
Luca
Massimo
Giovanni
Fabio
Marina
Giancarlo
Gianluca
Domenico
Rocco

Salvatore

LT £ £ L L2 L L

1964
1966
1961
1951
1978
1983
1941
1968
1939
1959
1965

M55 Csi

M55 Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Locale Di Bologna
M60 Asd Tribu' Frentana Lanciano

M70 Lbm Sport Team

M40 Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

F35 A.s.d. Tocco Runner

M75 Gruppo Sportivo Polizia Locale Terni
M50 A.s.d. Tocco Runner

M75 Asd Magic Runners Tagliacozzo
M60 Asd Atletica Abruzzo L'Aquila

M55 A.s. Athletics Promotion Aq

01:03:14
01:04:13
01:04:42
01:04:47
01:04:48
01:05:27
01:05:27
01:06:45
01:10:06
01:10:08
01:10:09

06:19
06:25
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:32
06:32
06:40
07:00
07:00
07:00



